10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

General Manager

Assistant General Manager
Chief Financial Officer
Conservation Coordinator
Executive Assistant
Community And Government
Affairs Manager
Administrative Assistant
Community And Government
Affairs Specialist

Project Assistant
Secretary/Receptionist
Director

Director

Director

Director

Mwd Representative

Director

Maintenance

Other Positions Held Special District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Department

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Board Member

Upper San Gabriel Valley
Municipal Water District

Total Wages

$236,960

$178,183

$131,456

$117,586

$98,147

$94,763

$67,271

$63,144

$45,828

$45,239

$34,367

$31,767

$29,567

$22,000

$22,000

$21,056

$14,356



