	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	\$236,960
2.	Assistant General Manager		Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	\$178,183
3.	Chief Financial Officer		Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	\$131,456
4.	Conservation Coordinator		Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	\$117,586
5.	Executive Assistant		Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	\$98,147
6.	Community And Government Affairs Manager		Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	\$94,763
7.	Administrative Assistant		Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	\$67,271
8.	Community And Government Affairs Specialist		Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	\$63,144
9.	Project Assistant		Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	\$45,828
10.	Secretary/Receptionist		Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	\$45,239
11.	Director		Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Board Member	\$34,367
12.	Director		Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Board Member	\$31,767
13.	Director		Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Board Member	\$29,567
14.	Director		Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Board Member	\$22,000
15.	Mwd Representative		Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	\$22,000
16.	Director		Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Board Member	\$21,056
17.	Maintenance		Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	Upper San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District	\$14,356